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Microsoft Outlook


From:
 Willen, Debra L

Sent:
 Monday, March 28, 2011 11:46 AM

To:
 Sophir, Jayme; Szapiro, Miriam

Subject:
 RE: IAM 751 and Boeing, Case No. 19-CA-32431


Constance gave me the hard copy so we’re good.


From: Sophir, Jayme

Sent: Monday, March 28, 2011 11:42 AM


To: Willen, Debra L; Szapiro, Miriam

Subject: FW: IAM 751 and Boeing, Case No. 19-CA-32431


Sorry, I didn’t realize you hadn’t gotten this.


From: Kearney, Barry J.

Sent: Monday, March 21, 2011 3:56 PM


To: Sophir, Jayme; Farrell, Ellen

Subject: Fw: IAM 751 and Boeing, Case No. 19-CA-32431


--------------------------

Sent from my BlackBerry Wireless Handheld


From: Jude Bryan <bryan@workerlaw.com>


To: Solomon, Lafe E.; Kearney, Barry J.


Cc: rmichalski@iamaw.org <rmichalski@iamaw.org>; Corson Christopher <ccorson@iamaw.org>; tomw@iam751.org

<tomw@iam751.org>; Blondin Mark <mblondin@iamaw.org>; David Campbell <campbell@workerlaw.com>; Carson


Glickman-Flora <flora@workerlaw.com>; Kathy Barnard <barnard@workerlaw.com>

Sent: Mon Mar 21 15:51:59 2011


Subject: IAM 751 and Boeing, Case No. 19-CA-32431


Mr. Solomon & Mr. Kearney:


Attached is a letter from Mr. Campbell in support of the Union’s charge in Case No. 19-CA-32431.


Jude Bryan, Paralegal  | Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP | 18 West Mercer Street, Ste. 400, Seattle, WA 98119-3971; Phone:

206.285.2828 Ext. 21; Fax: 206-378-4132 | www.workerlaw.com

This communication is intended for a specific recipient and may be protected by the attorney client and work-product privilege.

If you receive this message in error, please permanently delete it and notify the sender. 
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